
Fname Lname Email Group Term Ends

AJ Clauss aclauss@uwlax.edu Ac Staff 2019-2020

Brad Quarberg bquarberg@uwlax.edu Leg Liaison Permanent

Renee Redman rredman@uwlax.edu Faculty

Ressano Desouza-Machado rdesouza-machado@uwlax.edu Faculty

Healthr Hulett hhulett@uwlax.edu Faculty

Sandra Vinney svinney@uwlax.edu U Staff

Kjerstin Lang klang@uwlax.edu Ac Staff 2020-2021
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